Sunset Ranch ~ 2024 Pricing

43055 W Layne Paulson Drive, Seligman, AZ 86337

Dry Camping \$25.00 / Rig / Night

Overnight Barn Stalls \$30.00 / Night
Overnight Outside Stalls \$25.00 / Night

Ranch Pens With Shade \$40.00 / Night ~ 2 horse max / 3 available 45x66

Mini Pastures With Trees \$50.00 / Night ~ 3 horse max / 3 available 120x140

Day Use/Schooling Fee \$60/Horse Day Fee ~ \$50 If camping

Water Complex \$100 fill fee- water lasts three days

Log Cabin Rental \$300/Night or \$550/Weekend for 4 people. Please add 20\$/ night for every guest over 4 to cover extra water hauling. Solar Powered 2 Bedrooms w/queen beds, 2 Bathroom, fully doggie friendly, fenced yard w/ dog door access to cabin. Fully stocked kitchen: dishes, cooking utensils, fridge, coffee maker, microwave etc. Linen provided. Wood burning stove/ wall heaters ~ Swamp coolers and celling fans. Huge open living room has two full length couches for extra guests and inflatable queen mattresses are available with extra linen/sleeping bags. Discounts available on stalls & schooling fees for cabin guests.

<u>Guided Trail Rides</u>- 1 hour, \$90 per rider, minimum 2 riders <u>Boarding</u>- \$550/month <u>Private Lessons My Horse</u>-\$75, <u>Your Horse</u> \$65, <u>Semi Private My Horses</u>-\$65 each <u>Semi Private Your Horses</u>-\$55 each, <u>Groups My Horses</u>-\$55 each, <u>Yours</u>-\$45 each

~ 2-4 day Training Intensives for you and your horse — ~ Pricing will vary ~ Summer Camps for Adults and Youth Riders ~ Bring your horse to Camp ~ Friend us on Facebook to keep up with our Exciting and Fun filled Summer Schedule! ~

SPECIAL GROUP RATES AVAILABLE ~Reach Out with your ideas ~ Family Reunions ~ Birthday Parties~ Clinics ~ Riding Groups ~ Pony Clubs

Owner/Manager: Megan Bennett 602-565-1514 megan@sunsetranch.us

Sunset Ranch Productions LLC

~ SUNSET RANCH IS AN ESA VENDOR & THERAPUTIC RIDING CENTER ~